
PARTNER SCHOOL ALUMNI CLUB & VOLUNTEER MAIN CONTACTS
Allegheny College
Tim Downing
Sean Ward

Case Western Reserve 
Angela Zubko
David Curfman

Colgate University
Hannah Ruddock
C. Paul Vogelsang

Cornell University
Alexis Romley
Evan Cooper

Denison University
Matt Liebson 
Jen Salkin

Oberlin College
Rosemary Mudry
Dan Cook

Ohio Wesleyan University
Katie Webster
Mindy Agin 

Smith College
Majorie Roth
Emily Matz

University of Chicago
Joan Spoerl
Michael Peters
Micahel Schoop 

timothy.j.downing@gmail.com
seanward26@gmail.com

s
amt134@case.edu
david.e.curfman@gmail.com

s
hruddock16@gmail.com
cpvogelsang@gmail.com

s
aromley@gmail.com
ebcooper@growu.biz 

s
matthewliebson@gmail.com
jennifersalkin@gmail.com

s
rosemarymudry@gmail.com
dan@solarstonefinance.com

s
kpwebster@owu.edu
mbagin@owu.edu

s
riroth@comcast.net
emilymatz.em@gmail.com

s
spoerljoan@gmail.com
map400@gmail.com
michael@scopeunlimitedcleveland.com 


